
Mugs Coffee
Soldier Support Center 

HOURS 
Mon-Fri 0700-1600
Closed Weekends & Federal Holidays 

MENU 

$3.75
$4.50
$5.00
$6.00 
$7.50 
$7.50

16 oz 20 oz
$2.00 $2.25
$4.25 $4.50 
$4.25 $4.50
$4.50  $4.75
$4.75  $5.00
$4.75  $5.00
$2.45  $2.65
$4.25  $4.50
$3.25  $4.00
$3.55  $3.85
Single  Double
$1.25  $2.25

HOT DRINKS 
House Coffee
Latte
Cappuccino
Dark Mocha
White Mocha 
Caramel Macchiato 
Hot Tea
Chai Latte 
Americano
Hot Chocolate

Espresso

EXTRAS
Add a Flavor to any size 50¢
Soy or Coconut Milk   75¢
Ice/Hot Water - 16oz  30¢

SANDWICHES~SALADS 
Breakfast Sandwich  
Cheeseburger  
Deli Style Sandwich  
House Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad  
Chopped Salad

16 oz
$2.50
$4.25
$4.25
$4.50
$4.75
$4.25
$4.50
$4.75

$5.00

$1.50 
$1.75 
$2.00
$2.00
$3.75

COLD DRINKS
Iced Coffee 
Iced Latte 
Iced Chai Latte
Iced Dark Mocha
Iced Carm Macchiato 
Blended Latte 
Blended Dark Mocha 
Blended Macchiato  
or White Mocha
Smoothie
BOTTLED DRINKS 
Water 
Soda  
Juice 
Gatorade    
Energy Drink

BAKERY~SNACKS 
Cinnamon Roll  
Danish  
Muffin   
Brownie
Trail Mix   
Cookies/Chips  

$3.75
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$1.75
$1.00


	HOURS
	EXTRAS
	SALADS ~ SANDWICHES




